
Agenda

WV Racing Commission

9:00 AM Friday, July 25, 2014 

* Roll call: Chairman Jack Rossi

Commissioner Greg Mc Dermott

Commissioner Bill Phillips

* Meeting called to order

#

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. Adjournment

Agenda Items
Consideration/Action on Public Comments received on Thoroughbred Rule 

Change

Possible change of designated test lab

Notes

Watson Appeal

William Wehrman decision and appeal
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